
                    

MEPHAM HS 
LI, NY 

         
NAME    SCHOOL    GRAD YR   SEX                    RACE YR   TIME    PLACE 

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry 
0 New Runner’s have been added to Your Team 

Total: 1 Runner’s this Year 

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather   
 

                   

Ray Bernardini (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘78) Male 
‘91 19:30 (68th), ‘92 21:08 (131st),  
Michael Collins (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘78) Male 
‘85 16:03 (8th), ‘86 15:57 (9th), ‘87 15:51 (3rd),  
‘90 17:26 (36th), ‘91 16:52 (19th), ‘92 19:06 (59th),  
‘93 20:07 (91st), ’94   ? (?), ‘95 18:41 (50th),  
‘97 22:55 (149th), ‘98 24:26 (166th), ‘99 24:58 (178th),  
‘00 27:01 (218th), ‘02 23:05 (135th), ‘03 23:15 (133rd), 
‘04 22:15 (112th), ‘05 23:13 (103rd), ’06 24:33 (125th),  
’07 26:28 (180th), ’08 28:39 (169th), ’09 27:25 (129th), 
’10 26:50 (166th), ’12 29:32.8 (197th), ’13 26:27 (133rd), 
’14 No Time, ’15 29:24 (157th), ’17 42:11 (154th), 
’18 41:18 (158th), 
Steven Feinstein (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ’78) Male 
’13 21:24 (56th), 

Ray Lechner (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘78) Male 
‘92 23:57 (215th),  
George Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘78) Male 
‘86 17:29 (19th), ‘90 18:40 (53rd),  
‘91 19:08 (63rd), ‘92 18:45 (52nd),  
‘95 18:57 (55th), ‘99 18:29 (44th),  
‘02 21:27 (105th), ‘03 20:53 (77th),  
Jay Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘79) Male 
‘90 20:05 (80th),  
Paul Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘82) Male 
‘90 20:09 (81st), ‘92 21:15 (136th),  
Vinnie Torti (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘78) Male 
‘86 23:59 (85th),  
Matt Warkala (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. ‘80) Male 
‘86 23:58 (84th),  



TOP 5 TIMES 
MALE 

NAME             RACE YR.    TIME    PLACE 

FEMALE 
NAME              RACE YR.    TIME     PLACE 

MOST RACES 

          OLDEST RUNNER        TOTAL # OF RUNNERS 
 

1. Michael Collins 
2. Michael Collins 
3. Michael Collins 
4. Michael Collins 
5. Michael Collins 

3rd 
9th 
8th 
19th 
36th 

‘87 
‘86 
‘85 
‘91 
‘90 

15:51 
15:57 
16:03 
16:52 
17:26 

No 
Females at This Time

                   NAME            GRAD. YR      RACES 

MALE       Michael Collins           ‘78                      27 

FEMALE       Nobody at This Time 

                     NAME                      GRAD. YR 

MALE        Ray Bernardini   
                         Michael Collins         
                         Ray Lechner       
                         George Mathaei        
                         Vinny Torti  
                         Steven Feinstein                 

FEMALE         Nobody at This Time

‘78 
‘78 
‘78 
‘78 
‘78 
‘78 

TOTAL 
   

MALE      
FEMALE   

9 

9 

0


