

NAME SCHOOL GRADYR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

O New Runner's have been added to Your Team Total: 1 Runner's this Year

The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

Ray Bernardini (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male '91 19:30 (68th), '92 21:08 (131st),

Michael Collins (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male

'85 16:03 (8th), '86 15:57 (9th), '87 15:51 (3rd), '90 17:26 (36th), '91 16:52 (19th), '92 19:06 (59th),

'93 20:07 (91st), '94 ? (?), '95 18:41 (50th),

'97 22:55 (149th), '98 24:26 (166th), '99 24:58 (178th),

'00 27:01 (218th), '02 23:05 (135th), '03 23:15 (133rd),

'04 22:15 (112th), '05 23:13 (103rd), '06 24:33 (125th),

'07 26:28 (180th), '08 28:39 (169th), '09 27:25 (129th),

'10 26:50 (166th), '12 29:32.8 (197th), '13 26:27 (133rd),

'14 No Time, '15 29:24 (157th), '17 42:11 (154th),

'18 41:18 (158th),

Steven Feinstein (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male '13 21:24 (56th),

Ray Lechner (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male '92 23:57 (215th),

George Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male '86 17:29 (19th), '90 18:40 (53rd),

'91 19:08 (63rd), '92 18:45 (52nd),

'95 18:57 (55th), '99 18:29 (44th),

'02 21:27 (105th), '03 20:53 (77th),

Jay Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '79) Male '90 20:05 (80th),

Paul Mathaei (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '82) Male '90 20:09 (81st), '92 21:15 (136th),

Vinnie Torti (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '78) Male '86 23:59 (85th),

Matt Warkala (Mepham H.S., L.I., N.Y. '80) Male '86 23:58 (84th),

TOP 5 TIMES

MALE

NAME	RACE YR.	TIME	PLACE

1. Michael	Collins '87	15:51	3rd
2. Michael	Collins '86	15:57	9th
3. Michael	Collins '85	16:03	8th
4. Michael	Collins '91	16:52	19th
5. Michael	Collins '90	17:26	36th

FEMALE

NAME RACE YR. TIME PLACE

No Females at This Time

MOST RACES

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	Michael Collins	' 78	27
FEMALE Nobody at This Time			

OLDEST RUNNER

TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

	NAME	GRAD. YR
MALE	Ray Bernardini	'78 '78
	Michael Collins Ray Lechner George Mathaei	'78 '78
	Vinny Torti	⁷⁸
	Steven Feinstein	['] 78
FEMALE	Nobody at This Time	

TOTAL	9
MALE	9
FEMALE	0